3.91
SFM Series Compact Cylinder/Guide Rod Туре
© Specifications
Вore(mm) 20 1 25 1 32 1 40
Acting type DouЫe Acting
Workinq medium Clean Air(40 µ m filteration)
Workina pressure(MPa) 0.1-1.0
Garanteed oressure(MPa) 1.5
WorkinQ temperature('t) -20-80(№ freezing)
Speed ranae( mm/s) 30-500
Stroke tolerance(mm) +1.0
Cushion type Rubber cushion
Port size М5ХО.8 1 G1/88
е NPT, PTport size is optional .
© How to Order? ©Optional Accessories
SFM Blank: No magnet Blank: G 20
25
32
40
5
10
15
S : With magnet Р: РТ
Т: NPT � IHX-07I
;e_t;� Order Example:
1 НХ-65I SFM series basic cylinder, bore 25mm, stroke 20mm, with magnet, G thread,
ERP code is: SFM25X20-S Note:Short stroke please use НХ-29 series due to limited space.
©Stroke
Воrе (mm) Standard Stroke (mm)
DouЫe
Actin 20-40 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 75 80 90 100
© lnternal Structure
-
No. Part Name
2 3 4 5 6 7 В 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Rear cover
2 Anti-bump cushion
3 Piston
4 Piston seal
5 lnteQrated maQnet
6 MaQnet seat
7 Barrel
8 Piston rod
9 Head cover
10 Piston rod seal
11 O-rina
12 С type retainer ring
13 Guide
14 Fixino olate
15 Hexaaon Socket Сар Head Screw
16 Slide bearina
17 Hexaaon Socket Сар Head Screw
Мах. Stroke (mm)
100
Material
Aluminum alloy
TPU
Aluminum alloy
NBR
RbFeB
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
Stainless steel/Carbon steel
Aluminum alloy
TPU
NBR
Sorina steel
Stainless steel
Aluminum alloy
Carbon steel
Brass
Carbon steel
© Main Dimension
SFMФ20, Ф25
Bore/Sign А
20 51
25 53
в
36
40
SFМФЗ2, Ф40
Bore/Sign А в
32 61 45.5
40 62.5 53
SFM Series Compact Cylinder/Guide Rod Туре
с
37
39
с
44
45
D
10
12
D
16
16
2.5
DA
6
DA
7.5
J
7.3
7.3
J
9
9
JA
5
[В
JA
5
5
JB К КА Р РА РВ
22 М5ХО.8 Through holeФ4.2 15 М5ХО.8 5. 5 15
26 М5ХО.8 Tlrough holeФ4.2 15 М5ХО.8 5. 5 17
A+Stroke
JB к КА р РА РВ
32.5 М6Х1 .О Through holeФ5.2 16 G1/8 15
38 М6Х1 .О Throu h holeФ5.2 16 G1/8 9.5 16 .5
u
4
u
5
5
UA
17
22
UA
28
33
V
М4ХО.7
М5ХО.8
V
М5ХО.8
М5ХО.8
z
z
10
10
ZA
35
39
ZA
44.5
52
3.92